

Before: Shri D. V. Sawant.  
Prothonotary & Senior Master.  
Date: 16<sup>th</sup> June, 2015

**FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-**

21. S/281/2014 ) Mr. Chanelansingh Shekhawat, i/b. M/s. Mustafa  
WITH ) Kachwala, Advocate for the Plaintiffs.  
NMS/932/2014 )  
) Ms. Anjana Prasad, holding for Mr. G. S.  
) Manasawala, Advocate for the Defendant Nos. 1  
) to 4, 6 to 10.  
WITH )  
NMS/579/2015 ) **P.C.:** Advocate on behalf of Defendant Nos.1 to 4, 6 to  
) 10 applies time to file Written Statement. In the  
) interest of justice and by way of last chance  
) adjourned till 19<sup>th</sup> June, 2015, failing suit will be  
) transferred to the list of undefended suits.

Date : 16.06.2015

Sd/-  
Prothonotary & Senior Master.