

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 22nd June, 2015

FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT :

30	S/281/2014)	Ms. Nafisa i/b. Mustafa Kachwala,
	with)	Advocate for Plaintiffs.
	NMS/932/2014)	
	S/281/2014)	Mr. Rakesh Singh, Advocate for
	with)	Defendant Nos. 1 to 4.
	NMS/579/2015)	
	S/281/2014)	PC. : Advocate for Defendant Nos. 1 to 4 filed
)	Written statement dtd. 22.06.2015 on
)	behalf of Defendant Nos. 1 to 4.
)	Advocate for Defendant Nos. 1 to 4
)	undertakes to furnish index, pagination,
)	memo of address and list of documents
)	within a week from today. Undertaking
)	is accepted. Subject to Undertaking,
)	written statement is taken on file. Suit
)	against Defendant Nos. 1 to 4 is
)	transferred to the list of Long Causes.
)	Affidavit of documents to be filed within
)	8 weeks. U.O.D.I.. Copy of written
)	statement is served upon Plaintiffs.

Date : 22.06.2015

Prothonotary & Senior Master.